SiliconApps  SARN102
                                Tel: (408) 844-9899; Fax: (408) 654-7629; E-mail: sales@siliconapps.com; Web: www.siliconapps.com   1
ELECTRICAL
Operating Temperature Range -55°C to 150°C
Maximum Power Rating for each Resistor 200mW
Voltage 100V
Noise, Maximum (MIL-STD-202, Method 308) -25dB
Absolute Resistance Tolerance at 25°C (%) ± 0.1%

SiliconApps  SARN102
                                Tel: (408) 844-9899; Fax: (408) 654-7629; E-mail: sales@siliconapps.com; Web: www.siliconapps.com   2
Part Number Designation
SARN102 - 1001 / 1001 F A P
Series  R1 Res Value  R2 Res Value Abs. Tolerance TCR Ratio Match
  First 3 digits are significant
value.  Last digit
represents number of
zeros (Ex: 1001 = 1k-
ohms).  R indicates
decimal point.
 First 3 digits are significant
value.  Last digit
represents number of
zeros (Ex: 1001 = 1k-
ohms).  R indicates
decimal point.
C = ±0.1% No letter = ±150ppm/°C No Letter = ±1%
D = ±0.5% A = ±50ppm/°C P = ±0.5%
F = ±1% B = ±25ppm/°C Q = ±0.1%
G = ±2%  R = ±0.1%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Packaging:
Parts packaged in 3-pin SOT-23 package will be shipped in tape&reel at 3,000/reel.